TWM1
Universal AC Input Tunable White LED Modules
with Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
1© ERP Power, LLC TWM1 Data Sheet
Rev. November 2025
  KEY FEATURES
• Integrated AC to DC driver electronics
• Zhaga compliant footprint

Universal AC Input Tunable White LED Modules
with Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
  1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
  1.1 TWM1 - Base Part Numbers
Part Number
Light Emitting
Surface (LES)
(mm)
Maximum Input Power
(W)
Typical Source Lumens
(lm) Typical Effi  cacy (lm/W)
TWM1-19-20-ABC 19 26 2000 100
TWM1-19-14-ABC 19 16.5 1400 100
TWM1-12-16-ABC 12 18 1600 100
TWM1-09-14-ABC 9 14 1400 100
  1.2 TWM1 - Ordering Options
-ABC
"A":
Wireless Functionality
"B":
Top Mechanical Option
"C":
Bottom Mechanical Option
Value Meaning Value Meaning Value Meaning
E NO wireless commissioning D Diff user B Bottom Leads
P Wireless commissioning S Side Leads
 1.3 AC Input Power Cable (Ordered Separately)
Description Part Number
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 400 mm, for North America AC-BIA-NA
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 610 mm (24 in), for North America AC-BIA-NA-610
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 100 mm, for North America AC-BIA-NA-100
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 413 mm, with quick disconnect, for North America AC-BIA-NAQD
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly, Black/White, 400 mm, with quick disconnect and fl yings leads, for North
America AC-NAQD-FL
  1.4 Control Cable (Ordered Separately)
Description Part Number
3-wire DC Output Control Cable Assembly for Bianco 50 mm, Pink/Purple/Purple-White, 400 mm, for North
America DC3W-BIA-NA
Note: See Section-4 for more details on the power and control cable assemblies for TWM1.
TWM1
3© ERP Power, LLC TWM1 Data Sheet
Rev. November 2025
Universal AC Input Tunable White LED Modules
with Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
  1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
  1.5 TWM1 - Secondary Optic Compatibility (Ordered Separately)
Part Number
Lens Adapter
LADA-BIA50-19-TIRA LADA-BIA50-12-TIRA LADA-BIA50-09-TIRA
Description Optics adapter for LEDR, 19
mm aperture
Optics adapter for LEDR, 12 mm
aperture Optics adapter for LEDR, 9 mm aperture
TWM1-19-20
TWM1-19-14 √ X X
TWM1-12-16 √ √ X
TWM1-09-14 √ √ √
Part Number
Lens
LEDR-BIA50-MN5024-50 LEDR-BIA50-MN5024-24
Description 50 mm outer diameter, 24 mm
aperture TIR lens, 50° beam angle
50 mm outer diameter, 24 mm aperture
TIR lens, 24° beam angle
TWM1-19-20
TWM1-19-14 √ X
TWM1-12-16 X √
TWM1-09-14 X √
 1.6 Programming Tools (Ordered Separately)
Description Part Number
Programming Cradle for 50 mm Diameter Light Engines, Requires PROG-JACK-USB for Connecting to Computer PROG-BIA50-CRADLE
Programming Cable, USB to 3.5 mm Audio Jack PROG-JACK-USB